

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18757/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2011 in LPA No.232/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

J.K.SAWHNEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 30/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K.G. Mishra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.
Ms. Anupam Dhurve, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER